Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Winter 2017/2018

TC Rot-Weil3 Heitersheim e.V. ( 30750)
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Anlage
Am Sulzbach 144, 79423 Heitersheim
T 07634-2650 vorstand@tennisverein-heitersheim.de

Sportwart/in

Kammerer, Steffen
T +49 176 60913107 steffen.kammerer@arkam.de
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Herren 1 (4er) Ra.
MF: Dennis Costabell 22
m 0172 7657064 vorstand@tennisverein-heitersheim.de 23
Herren 2 (4er) 24
MF: Matthias Meier 25
m 0171 6245391; matthiasmeier77@gmx.de 26

Ra. Name (Nat.)
1 Fuhl, Waldemar

ID-Nr.Jdg. LK DR Info 27
18151628 LK9,0 28

2 Costabell, Dennis 17750743 LK9,0 29
3 Deters, Marc 17551351 LK10,0 30
4 Miller, Stefan 18201858 LK10,0 31

(SG mit Tennis-Club Oftersheim e.V.) 32
5 Sumser, Mirco 17401408 LK10,0 33
6 Dr. Teller, Andreas 15701921 LK12,0 34
7 Rutishauser, David 17850942 LK12,0 35
8 Liehr, Norbert 15701922 LK12,0 36
9 Midller, Christian 18003610 LK13,0 37
10 Gutmann, Elias 19304899 LK14,0 38

(SG mit Tennisfreunde Minstertal e.V. 1977 ) 39
11 Birkenmeier, Stefan 18001806 LK14,0 40

(SG mit TC Hartheim e.V.) 41

12 Frech, Martin

13 Dau, Torsten

14 Casar, Florian
(SG mit Tennisfreunde Minstertal e.V. 1977 )

15 Meier, Matthias

16 Gallus, Nico

17 Wiekenberg, Sebastian

18 Funfgeld, Andreas

19 Seitz, Christoph

20 Deckler, Andreas

21 Leibe, Stephan

18906054 LK14,0 42
17850135 LK15,0 43
19006359 LK15,0 44

45

17702966 LK15,0 46
18151352 LK16,0 a7
18203729 LK16,0
17851452 LK16,0
18003616 LK16,0
18905997 LK17,0
16951604 LK17,0

@& DUNLOP

Name (Nat.)
Wien, Jannik
Pollnick, Heiko
Strahberger, Frank
Steiger, Felix
Stoll, Philipp

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19554309
18001763
16501367
19654729
18352040

(SG mit TC Munzingen e.V.)

Kammerer, Steffen
Mayer, Michael
Linkesch, Valentin
Steck, Philipp
Pogerth, Andreas
Komann, Mario
Reiner, Martin
Strahberger, Yannick
Zahn, Michael
Hdofler, Christian
Widmann, Thomas
Sum, Uwe

Flieger, Thomas
Link, Tim
Kanstinger, Nikolas
Neuber, Christian
Huber, Johannes
Loffler, Uli

Scherle, Samuel
Hader, Roland
Winterhalter, Patrick

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

m Volksbanken
== == Raiffeisenbanken

18003556
17902996
19656083
19106429
18203725
16990079
17951399
19073498
17653216
19454131
18351231
16653494
17952404
19556735
10261550
17752767
18703347
15852539
17851453
16301897
17901210
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